Regular tickets will be limited for transportation to sixty (60) days from the date purchased.  
30-Day Passes and 90-Day Passes are limited for transportation for thirty (30) and ninety 
(90) days from the date purchased, respectively.  Annual Passes are valid for three-
hundred sixty-five (365) days from the date purchased. 

Casco Bay Island Transit District 

[Effective June 1, 2024] Tariff   

10 

Baggage 

124 

Only such baggage as can be reasonably carried in hand by the passenger will be 
transported with the passenger at the fares named herein.